Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 6
Rack #: ---

0.057

0.041

0.037

0.021

DATE: 04/12/2016
TIME: 12:13 PM
Software version: 4.20-2
10019504
04/11/2016 05:26 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 10019504

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 2970
0.19 5444
0.27 6210
0.64 3296
0.83 7175
1.48 11385
1.69 381666
311 2344
2054176

%

4.8

2.6

6:00

Area
5022
18181
28149
26395
69616
95235
1769676
41903
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